ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 08/01/2017
TIME: 12:04:23

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[123468]%'

FUND/SF

1000
1001
1246
1276
1281
1365

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
DIST TS FUND
PATHWISE MENTORING
ELL

NSL

ABC

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2098
2099
2217
2218
2222
2223
2232
2240
2246
2265
2271
2275
2276
2281
2365
2392

OPERATING FUND
DIST OPERATING FUND
INVESTMENTS

GAME & FISH

STUDENT GROWTH
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
ENHANCED TRANSPORATI
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
DISTRICT GAINS

SP ED LEA SUPV
PATHWISE MENTORING
SPED CATASTROPHIC
G/T AP

ALE

ELL

NSL

ABC

GENERAL FACILITIES

TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000
3001
3198
3404

BUILDING FUND BOND P
BUILDING FUND

BUILDING INVESTMENTS
FACILITIES PARTNERSH

TOTAL BUILDING FUND BOND PROCEE

4000

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

6501
6562
6702
6750
6752
6756
6782
6785

TITLE I

DHS CHILDCARE

TITLE VIB PASS THROU
MEDICAID

ARMAC

TITLE ITA

REAP

COMP SCHOOL HEALTH

TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS FUND

8000

FOOD SERVICE FUND

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

115,462.67
-125,535.60
744,770.71

55,328.00

246.36
3.

12,508.72
87.10

7,255.62
59,213.03

869,340.12
793,364.30

793,364.30

983.89

2,906.24
6.,765.53

1,022100
11,680.09

73,653.69
73,653.69

1,748,038.20

BLEVINS SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 1 OF 18

REVENUE

50,722.
405.

7,290.
58,417.

-7,279.
-2,913.
-3,287.
-1.613.

1,493.

-13,601.

41.
41.

44,857.

NON-REVENUE
30,111.32

8,087.69
38,199.01

38,011.25
38,011.25

76,210.26

NON-EXPEND

30,263.12
38,011.25

8,087.69

76,362.06

76,362.06

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

30,111.

8,087.
38,199.
61,214.

1,985.

2,075.
50.

65,325.

38,011.
38,011.

23,821.
1,650.
1,903.
1,709.

29,084.

10,792.
10,792.

181,413.

END BALANCE

23,985.
-112,824.
745,175.

53,342.
246.
3

12,508.

87.
7,255.
49,049.
7,240.

786,070.
793,364.

793,364.

-31,101.
983.
-4,563.
2,906.
3,477.
-3,517.
803.

4.
-31,006.

62,902.
62,902.

1,611,330.



